BUILDING A FLOOD SMART SEACOAST

6:00-6:30
6:30-6:35

6:35-6:45

6:45-6:55

6:55-7:05

7:05-7:35

7:35-7:45

7:45-8:00

SUMMER 2018 WORKSHOP SERIES

Workshop 1: Intro to Coastal Flooding &
Property Level Resilience Strategies

AGENDA

Dinner and networking

Welcome and introduction
Jay Diener, Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance

Loving where we live: How salt marshes and dunes protect us from flooding
Alyson Eberhardt NH Sea Grant

Are there more floods now than there used to be?
Nathalie Morison, NHDES Coastal Program

Is my property in a floodplain? How to find and print your flood map
Rayann Dionne, Town of Hampton

Land surveying for managing flood risk
Jim Nadeau, Nadeau Land Surveys

Intro to flood mitigation options and resources
Rayann Dionne, Town of Hampton

Q+A

SEABROOK-HAMPTONS

ESTUARY ALLIANCE

New Hampshire

Coastal Program

DEPARTMENT OF

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES WWW.Shea4nh. Or



http://shea4nh.org/

