## **BUILDING A FLOOD SMART SEACOAST**

## **Ways to Protect Your Property from Coastal Flooding**

**SUMMER 2018 WORKSHOP SERIES** 



## Workshop 1: Intro to Coastal Flooding & Property Level Resilience Strategies

## **AGENDA**

6:00-6:30	Dinner and networking
6:30-6:35	Welcome and introduction  Jay Diener, Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance
6:35-6:45	Loving where we live: How salt marshes and dunes protect us from flooding Alyson Eberhardt, NH Sea Grant
6:45-6:55	Are there more floods now than there used to be? Nathalie Morison, NHDES Coastal Program
6:55-7:05	Is my property in a floodplain? How to find and print your flood map <i>Rayann Dionne, Town of Hampton</i>
7:05-7:35	Land surveying for managing flood risk  Jim Nadeau, Nadeau Land Surveys
7:35-7:45	Intro to flood mitigation options and resources Rayann Dionne, Town of Hampton



7:45-8:00 Q+A



Brought to you by the Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance & NHDES Coastal Program
www.shea4nh.org